La Crosse Jr. Horse Show 2025

Department 6: Junior Horses

Thank you to the Jonsrude Family and Captured Images Print Label for
sponsoring the printing of the programs! Thank you to Gail Fancher for her
computer help in creating this program!
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Tuesday (model horse)

Fantasy costume
352  Langrehr, Tessa

Western pleasure, grades 3-6
352  Langrehr, Tessa
412  Giraud, Kalli

Gymkhana, speed events
188  Senzig, Rylee
320 Smith, Tearnee
352  Langrehr, Tessa
380  Smith, Brinley
412  Giraud, Kalli

Trail, English/Western
188  Senzig, Rylee
352  Langrehr, Tessa

Hunter over fences
320 Smith, Tearnee

Customized in any way by 4-Her

352  Langrehr, Tessa

Thursday

Costume class
154  Vidden, Alexis
188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie
224 Ulrich, Rhette
235 Tate, Brooklyn
241 Apfel, Addyson
242 Hansen, Aliana
253  Jerome, Brystol
320  Smith, Tearnee
325 Jandt, Emma
326 Jandt, Ava
340 Johanson, Avie
350 Langrehr, Emma
352  Langrehr, Tessa
380  Smith, Brinley
410  Giraud, Grace
412  Giraud, Kalli
442  Vik, Cailin
466  Yahnke, Lyza
480 Johnsrude, Grace
481 Johnsrude, Ava
664  Snodgrass, Afton
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

OF Halter, English, grades 3-6
320 Smith, Tearnee
352  Langrehr, Tessa
380  Smith, Brinley
412  Giraud, Kalli

OF Halter, Western, grades 3-6
320 Smith, Tearnee
352  Langrehr, Tessa
380  Smith, Brinley

OF Halter, Western, grades 7-9
350 Langrehr, Emma

Draft horse, halter, grd. 3-8
352  Langrehr, Tessa

Pony, halter, grades 3-8
352  Langrehr, Tessa

Foal, halter, grades 3-8
352  Langrehr, Tessa
412  Giraud, Kalli

Yearling/2 yr old, Lunge Line
488  Marinelli, Alexis

Groom's class
188  Senzig, Rylee
235 Tate, Brooklyn
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee
380  Smith, Brinley
412  Giraud, Kalli
481  Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
488  Marinelli, Alexis
664  Snodgrass, Afton
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

Walk/trot judges command 3-8
212  Stocker, McKenna
224  Ulrich, Rhette
250 Valiquette, Stella
253  Jerome, Brystol
296  Nigl, Emmalyn
325 Jandt, Emma



340
352
700

Walk/trot judges command 9-13

235
242

Johanson, Avie
Langrehr, Tessa
Bacon, Emma

Tate, Brooklyn
Hansen, Aliana

Canter, judges command 3-8

154
188
194
241
253
320
326
335
350
380
412
431
442
481
486
664
665

Vidden, Alexis
Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Apfel, Addyson
Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Ava
Mather, Serene
Langrehr, Emma
Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Canter, judges command 9-13

160
235
242
260
410
478
480
488

Howe, Brianna
Tate, Brooklyn
Hansen, Aliana
Hanifl, Sebastian
Giraud, Grace
Stuhr, Kendrick
Johnsrude, Grace
Marinelli, Alexis

Walk/trot egg & spoon, 3-8

212
224
253
296
325
340
352
700

Stocker, McKenna
Ulrich, Rhette
Jerome, Brystol
Nigl, Emmalyn
Jandt, Emma
Johanson, Avie
Langrehr, Tessa
Bacon, Emma

Canter egg & spoon, 3-8

154
188
194
241
250

Vidden, Alexis
Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Apfel, Addyson
Valiquette, Stella

253
320
326
335
350
380
412
431
442
481
486
664
665

Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Ava
Mather, Serene
Langrehr, Emma
Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Canter egg & spoon, 9-13

160
235
242
246
260
390
410
478
480
488

Howe, Brianna
Tate, Brooklyn
Hansen, Aliana
Hanson, Sophie
Hanifl, Sebastian
Lyga, Rylee
Giraud, Grace
Stuhr, Kendrick
Johnsrude, Grace
Marinelli, Alexis

Trot elimination - all grades

154
188
194
212
235
242
246
250
253
260
320
325
326
335
340
350
352
380
390
410
412
431
442
480
481
486

Vidden, Alexis
Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Stocker, McKenna
Tate, Brooklyn
Hansen, Aliana
Hanson, Sophie
Valiquette, Stella
Jerome, Brystol
Hanifl, Sebastian
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Emma
Jandt, Ava
Mather, Serene
Johanson, Avie
Langrehr, Emma
Langrehr, Tessa
Smith, Brinley
Lyga, Rylee
Giraud, Grace
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Johnsrude, Grace
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn



488
664
665

Marinelli, Alexis
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

I've Never Tried English, 3-8

188
296
481
664
665
700

Senzig, Rylee
Nigl, Emmalyn
Johnsrude, Ava
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol
Bacon, Emma

Dizzy cowboy

154
188
194
235
241
242
250
253
320
326
350
380
410
412
431
442
466
478
480
481
486
488
664
665

Vidden, Alexis
Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Tate, Brooklyn
Apfel, Addyson
Hansen, Aliana
Valiquette, Stella
Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Ava
Langrehr, Emma
Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Grace
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Yahnke, Lyza
Stuhr, Kendrick
Johnsrude, Grace
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Marinelli, Alexis
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Walk/Trot dizzzy cowboy

212
296
325
340
352

Ball in pail
154
188
194
235
241
242
250

Stocker, McKenna
Nigl, Emmalyn
Jandt, Emma
Johanson, Avie
Langrehr, Tessa

Vidden, Alexis
Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Tate, Brooklyn
Apfel, Addyson
Hansen, Aliana
Valiquette, Stella

253
320
326
335
350
380
410
412
431
442
466
478
480
481
486
488
664
665

Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Ava
Mather, Serene
Langrehr, Emma
Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Grace
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Yahnke, Lyza
Stuhr, Kendrick
Johnsrude, Grace
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Marinelli, Alexis
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Walk/Trot ball in pail

212
325
340
352
700

Stocker, McKenna
Jandt, Emma
Johanson, Avie
Langrehr, Tessa
Bacon, Emma

Jumping figure 8

160
188
194
235
241
242
246
250
253
320
326
332
335
350
380
390
410
412
431
442
466
478
480
481
486
488

Howe, Brianna
Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Tate, Brooklyn
Apfel, Addyson
Hansen, Aliana
Hanson, Sophie
Valiquette, Stella
Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Ava
Hundt, Madysen
Mather, Serene
Langrehr, Emma
Smith, Brinley
Lyga, Rylee
Giraud, Grace
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia
Vik, Cailin
Yahnke, Lyza
Stuhr, Kendrick
Johnsrude, Grace
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Marinelli, Alexis



664
665

Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Walk/Trot jumping figure 8

340
352
700

Johanson, Avie
Langrehr, Tessa
Bacon, Emma

Bribe your horse, all ages

154
188
194
212
235
241
250
253
260
320
325
326
335
340
350
352
380
410
412
431
442
466
478
480
481
486
488
664
665
700

Vidden, Alexis
Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Stocker, McKenna
Tate, Brooklyn
Apfel, Addyson
Valiquette, Stella
Jerome, Brystol
Hanifl, Sebastian
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Emma
Jandt, Ava
Mather, Serene
Johanson, Avie
Langrehr, Emma
Langrehr, Tessa
Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Grace
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Yahnke, Lyza
Stuhr, Kendrick
Johnsrude, Grace
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Marinelli, Alexis
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol
Bacon, Emma

Pleasure stick horse, all ages

188
212
224

FRIDAY

Senzig, Rylee
Stocker, McKenna
Ulrich, Rhette

Trail class, 3-5

188
194
253
320

Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee

235
241
242
253
320
325
326
340
350
352
380
410
412
431
442
466
486
488
664
665

Tate, Brooklyn
Apfel, Addyson
Hansen, Aliana
Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Emma
Jandt, Ava
Johanson, Avie
Langrehr, Emma
Langrehr, Tessa
Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Grace
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Yahnke, Lyza
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Marinelli, Alexis
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Stick horse rescue, 2 person

188
235
241
253
320
325
326
335
340
350
352
380
410
412
431
442
466
478
486
488
664
665

380
664

Senzig, Rylee
Tate, Brooklyn
Apfel, Addyson
Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Emma
Jandt, Ava
Mather, Serene
Johanson, Avie
Langrehr, Emma
Langrehr, Tessa
Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Grace
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia
Vik, Cailin
Yahnke, Lyza
Stuhr, Kendrick
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Marinelli, Alexis
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Smith, Brinley
Snodgrass, Afton



Trail class, 6
241 Apfel, Addyson
326 Jandt, Ava
412  Giraud, Kalli
431 Berlin, Olidia
442  Vik, Cailin
466  Yahnke, Lyza
481 Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

Trail class, 7
154  Vidden, Alexis
350 Langrehr, Emma

Trail class, 8
250 Valiquette, Stella
332  Hundt, Madysen
335  Mather, Serene

Trail class, 10
202  Huffman, Brielle
242 Hansen, Aliana
260  Hanifl, Sebastian
410  Giraud, Grace
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis

Trail class, 11
160 Howe, Brianna
235 Tate, Brooklyn
471 Graffunder, Jessica

Trail class, 12
203  Lubinsky, Emma
334  Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee

SPONSORS:

Trail

Grand: Lucas Wilde Horses
Reserve: Anonymous

Walk-Trot Trail, 3-5
212  Stocker, McKenna
224 Ulrich, Rhette
340 Johanson, Avie
352  Langrehr, Tessa

Walk-Trot Trail, 6
325 Jandt, Emma

Walk-Trot Trail, 10
242 Hansen, Aliana

Walk-Trot Trail, 11
471 Graffunder, Jessica

In hand trail, 10
488 Marinelli, Alexis

SPONSORS

WIT Trail
Grand: Anonymous
Reserve: Dennis Priebe
Plumbing/Lubinsky Family

Horseless horse trail, 3-5 W/T
700 Bacon, Emma

Ranch horse trail, grd 3-6
188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie
253  Jerome, Brystol
320  Smith, Tearnee
412  Giraud, Kalli
431 Berlin, Olidia
481 Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
664  Snodgrass, Afton
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

Ranch horse trail, grd 7-9
154  Vidden, Alexis
332  Hundt, Madysen
350 Langrehr, Emma

Ranch horse trail, grd 10-13
160 Howe, Brianna
235 Tate, Brooklyn
242 Hansen, Aliana
260  Hanifl, Sebastian
334 Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee
410  Giraud, Grace
471 Graffunder, Jessica
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis

WIT ranch trail, grade 3-6
212  Stocker, McKenna
325 Jandt, Emma
340 Johanson, Avie
352  Langrehr, Tessa

WIT ranch trail, grade 10-13
242 Hansen, Aliana
471 Graffunder, Jessica



Ranch riding, grade 3-6
188  Senzig, Rylee
241 Apfel, Addyson
320  Smith, Tearnee
326 Jandt, Ava
412  Giraud, Kalli
431 Berlin, Olidia
442  Vik, Cailin
466  Yahnke, Lyza
481 Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn

Ranch riding, grade 7-9
154  Vidden, Alexis
332  Hundt, Madysen
350 Langrehr, Emma

Ranch riding, grade 10-13
160 Howe, Brianna
235 Tate, Brooklyn
242 Hansen, Aliana
390 Lyga, Rylee
471 Graffunder, Jessica
480 Johnsrude, Grace
334 Heilman, Maclaine
488  Marinelli, Alexis

SPONSORS

Ranch

Grand: Tina Wehrs and Tate
Reserve: Lucas Wilde Horses

WIT ranch riding, grade 3-6
212  Stocker, McKenna
340 Johanson, Avie
325 Jandt, Emma
352  Langrehr, Tessa
224 Ulrich, Rhette

WIT ranch riding, grade 10-13
242 Hansen, Aliana
471 Graffunder, Jessica

Ranch pleasure, grade 3-6
188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie

SATURDAY

Pony, 48" to 56", 3-8
250 Valiquette, Stella
188  Senzig, Rylee
431 Berlin, Olidia

241 Apfel, Addyson
320 Smith, Tearnee
326 Jandt, Ava

380  Smith, Brinley
412  Giraud, Kalli

431 Berlin, Olidia

442  Vik, Cailin

481 Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
664  Snodgrass, Afton
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

Ranch pleasure, grade 7-9
154  Vidden, Alexis
332  Hundt, Madysen
350 Langrehr, Emma

Ranch pleasure, grade 10-13
160 Howe, Brianna
242 Hansen, Aliana
260  Hanifl, Sebastian
334 Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee
410  Giraud, Grace
471 Graffunder, Jessica
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis

WIT ranch pleasure, grd 3-6
212  Stocker, McKenna
325 Jandt, Emma
340 Johanson, Avie
352  Langrehr, Tessa

WIT ranch pleasure, grd 10-13
242 Hansen, Aliana
471 Graffunder, Jessica

SPONSORS

WI/T Ranch Classes
Grand: Anonymous and Al Peaslee
Horses
Reserve: Emerson’s Legacy

Solid color, mare/gelding, 3-8
212  Stocker, McKenna
350 Langrehr, Emma
412  Giraud, Kalli
481 Johnsrude, Ava
664  Snodgrass, Afton



Solid color mare/gelding, 9-13
260  Hanifl, Sebastian
410  Giraud, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis
194 Ranallo, Allie

Spot/paint, mare/gelding, 9-13
335  Mather, Serene
332  Hundt, Madysen
253  Jerome, Brystol
325 Jandt, Emma
664  Snodgrass, Afton

Spot/paint, mare/gelding, 9-13
203  Lubinsky, Emma
390 Lyga, Rylee
334  Heilman, Maclaine

3-5 yr old mare/gelding, 3-8
325 Jandt, Emma
352  Langrehr, Tessa

3-5 yr old mare/gelding, 9-13
410  Giraud, Grace

Senior horse, 6+, grd 3-8
194 Ranallo, Allie
320  Smith, Tearnee
340 Johanson, Avie
380  Smith, Brinley
412  Giraud, Kalli
431 Berlin, Olidia
442  Vik, Cailin
481 Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
664  Snodgrass, Afton
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

Senior horse, 6+, grd 9-13
202  Huffman, Brielle
203  Lubinsky, Emma
235 Tate, Brooklyn
242 Hansen, Aliana
260  Hanifl, Sebastian
334 Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis

Novice horse, grd 3-8
188  Senzig, Rylee
212  Stocker, McKenna
250 Valiquette, Stella
253  Jerome, Brystol
325 Jandt, Emma

326 Jandt, Ava

332  Hundt, Madysen
340 Johanson, Avie

481 Johnsrude, Ava

700 Bacon, Emma

Novice horse, grd 9-13

260  Hanifl, Sebastian
390 Lyga, Rylee

SPONSORS

Halter

Grand: The Stranstalien Family
Reserve: Grandma Cindy Raatz and

Al Peaslee

Horse showmanship, grd. 3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie
212  Stocker, McKenna
224 Ulrich, Rhette
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee
340 Johanson, Avie
352  Langrehr, Tessa
664  Snodgrass, Afton

Horse showmanship, grd. 6
241 Apfel, Addyson
325 Jandt, Emma
326 Jandt, Ava
412  Giraud, Kalli
431 Berlin, Olidia
442  Vik, Cailin
481 Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
665 Snodgrass, Bristol

Horse showmanship, grd. 7
350 Langrehr, Emma

Horse showmanship, grd. 8
332  Hundt, Madysen
335 Mather, Serene

Horse showmanship, grd. 10
202  Huffman, Brielle
242 Hansen, Aliana
260  Hanifl, Sebastian
410  Giraud, Grace
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis



Horse showmanship, grd. 11
235 Tate, Brooklyn

Horse showmanship, grd. 12
203  Lubinsky, Emma
334  Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee

Horseless Horse showman, gr.3-5
700 Bacon, Emma

Pony Showmanship, 3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee

Horse Showmanship, 3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie
253  Jerome, Brystol

Horse Showmanship, 6
431 Berlin, Olidia

Horse Showmanship, 8
335 Mather, Serene

Horse Showmanship, 11
235 Tate, Brooklyn

Horse Showmanship, 12
334  Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee

SPONSORS

Showmanship Youth

Grand: The Heilman Family
Reserve: Gary and Linda Heilman

Showmanship Jr.
Grand: The Huber Family

Reserve: The Huber Family

Showmanship Sr.
Grand: Jerome Acres
Reserve: Jerome Acres

Pony hunter u/saddle, 3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee

Pony hunter u/saddle, 8
250 Valiquette, Stella

Horse hunter u/saddle, 3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee

Horse hunter u/saddle, 6
241 Apfel, Addyson
326 Jandt, Ava
431 Berlin, Olidia
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn

Horse hunter u/saddle, 8
335 Mather, Serene

Horse hunter u/saddle, 10
202 Huffman, Brielle
488 Marinelli, Alexis

Horse hunter u/saddle, 11
235 Tate, Brooklyn

Horse hunter u/saddle, 12
203  Lubinsky, Emma
334  Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee

SPONSORS

English Pleasure
Grand: Dragonfly Run Equestrian
Center and Training
Reserve: Dragonfly Run Equestrian
Center and Training

WIT English pleasure, grd 3-8
325 Jandt, Emma
340 Johanson, Avie

SPONSORS

WIT English Pleasure Gr. 3-8
Grand: Emerson’s Legacy
Reserve: Barre Country Diner

Pony hunt seat/saddle, 8
250 Valiquette, Stella

Horse hunt seat, 3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee



Horse hunt seat, 6

241 Apfel, Addyson
326 Jandt, Ava

431 Berlin, Olidia

486  Marinelli, Brooklyn

Horse hunt seat, 8
335 Mather, Serene

Horse hunt seat, 10
202 Huffman, Brielle
488 Marinelli, Alexis

Horse hunt seat, 11
235 Tate, Brooklyn

Horse hunt seat, 12

203  Lubinsky, Emma
334  Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee

SPONSORS

Hunt Seat Eq.
Grand: Meyer/Buehler Family in
Memory of “Just a Flashy Bumper”
Reserve: Meyer/Buehler Family in
Memory of “Just a Flashy Bumper”

Walk/Trot Eng Equitation, 3-8
325 Jandt, Emma
340 Johanson, Avie

SPONSORS

Hunt Seat Eq.
Grand: The Jandt Family
Reserve: The Johanson Family

Horse Pleasure, 3-5

188  Senzig, Rylee
194  Ranallo, Allie
253  Jerome, Brystol
664  Snodgrass, Afton

Horse Pleasure, 6

241 Apfel, Addyson
326 Jandt, Ava

412  Giraud, Kalli

431 Berlin, Olidia

481 Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

10

Horse Pleasure, 7
350 Langrehr, Emma

Horse Pleasure, 8
332  Hundt, Madysen
335 Mather, Serene

Horse Pleasure, 9
478  Stuhr, Kendrick

Horse Pleasure, 10

202  Huffman, Brielle
242 Hansen, Aliana
260  Hanifl, Sebastian
410  Giraud, Grace
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis

Horse Pleasure, 11
235 Tate, Brooklyn
471 Graffunder, Jessica

Horse Pleasure, 12

203  Lubinsky, Emma
390 Lyga, Rylee
334  Heilman, Maclaine

SPONSORS

Western Pleasure
Grand: Nyhus Stables and Training
Reserve: Nyhus Stables and
Training

Horseless Horse, walk/trot,3-5
700 Bacon, Emma

WI/T West Pleasure, grd 3-8

212  Stocker, McKenna
224 Ulrich, Rhette

296  Nigl, Emmalyn
325 Jandt, Emma

340 Johanson, Avie
352  Langrehr, Tessa

SPONSORS

WI/T West Pleasure, grd 3-8
Grand: Chuck and Julie Thoftne
Reserve: Jeanne Bahr and Robert
Hundt

WI/T West Pleasure, grd 9-13
242 Hansen, Aliana
471 Graffunder, Jessica



SPONSORS

WI/T Western Horsemanship Gr. 9-13
Grand: The Marinelli Family
Reserve: Carolyn Christopherson
and Family

Green Horse walk/trot grd 3-13
325 Jandt, Emma
471  Graffunder, Jessica

Horse Stock Seat Equitation3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee
194  Ranallo, Allie
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee

Horse Stock Seat Equitation, 6
326 Jandt, Ava
412  Giraud, Kalli
431 Berlin, Olidia
481  Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

Horse Stock Seat Equitation, 7
350 Langrehr, Emma

Horse Stock Seat Equitation, 8
335  Mather, Serene

Horse Stock Seat Equitation,10
202  Huffman, Brielle
242 Hansen, Aliana
260  Hanifl, Sebastian
410  Giraud, Grace
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis

Horse Stock Seat Equitation,11
235 Tate, Brooklyn
471  Graffunder, Jessica

Horse Stock Seat Equitation,12
203  Lubinsky, Emma
390 Lyga, Rylee
334  Heilman, Maclaine

SPONSORS

Western Horsemanship
Grand: Jennifer Lakey
Reserve: Jennifer Lakey and The
Marinelli Family

11

WIT Western Horsemanship 3-8
212  Stocker, McKenna
224 Ulrich, Rhette
296  Nigl, Emmalyn
325 Jandt, Emma
340 Johanson, Avie
352  Langrehr, Tessa

SPONSORS

WIT West. Horsemanship Gr.3-8

Grand: Amore Performance Horses

in Memory of Alissa Henning and
Carolyn Christopherson
Reserve: Amore Performance
Horses in Memory of Alissa
Henning

WIT West Horsemanship 9-13
242 Hansen, Aliana
334 Heilman, Maclaine
471 Graffunder, Jessica

SPONSORS

W/T Western Horsemanship Gr. 9-13
Grand: Jeremy and Leah Berlin
Reserve: The Marinelli Family

Horseless Horse W/TEquit 3-5
700 Bacon, Emma

SPONSORS

Horseless Horse:
Stacy Weiman and Nancy Wakefield

Western riding, grade 3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee
664  Snodgrass, Afton

Western riding, grade 6
326 Jandt, Ava
412  Giraud, Kalli
431  Berlin, Olidia
481  Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
665 Snodgrass, Bristol

Western riding, grade 7
350 Langrehr, Emma



Western riding, grade 8
332  Hundt, Madysen
335  Mather, Serene

Western riding, grade 9
478  Stuhr, Kendrick

Western riding, grade 10
202 Huffman, Brielle
410  Giraud, Grace

480 Johnsrude, Grace
488 Marinelli, Alexis

SUNDAY
Sponsors:

Speed Events:

Youth:
Grand: Lola Mueller
Reserve: Lucas Wilde Horses

Junior:
Grand: Lola Mueller
Reserve: Gary and Linda Heilman

Senior
Grand: Lola Mueller
Reserve: Lucas Wilde Horses

Walk Trot:

Youth
Grand: Tom and Brenda Reuter
Reserve: Carolyn Christopherson

Junior
Grand: Lucas Wilde Horses
Reserve: The Heilman Family
Senior
Grand: Lucas Wilde Horses
Reserve The Heilman Family

Pole bending, H/P grade 3-6
188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie
241 Apfel, Addyson
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee
326 Jandt, Ava
380  Smith, Brinley
412  Giraud, Kalli

12

Western riding, grade 11
160 Howe, Brianna
235 Tate, Brooklyn
471  Graffunder, Jessica

Western riding, grade 12
203  Lubinsky, Emma
334  Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee

SPONSOR:

Western Riding
Grand: The Johanson Family
Reserve: The Johanson Family

431  Berlin, Olidia

442  Vik, Cailin

466  Yahnke, Lyza

481  Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
664  Snodgrass, Afton
665 Snodgrass, Bristol

Pole bending, H/P grade 7-9
154  Vidden, Alexis
250 Valiquette, Stella
332  Hundt, Madysen
335 Mather, Serene
350 Langrehr, Emma
478  Stuhr, Kendrick

Pole bending, H/P grade 10-13
235 Tate, Brooklyn
242 Hansen, Aliana
246  Hanson, Sophie
334 Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee
410  Giraud, Grace
471 Graffunder, Jessica
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis

WI/T Pole bending H/P grade 3-6
325 Jandt, Emma
352  Langrehr, Tessa

Key race H/P grade 3-6

188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie
241 Apfel, Addyson
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee
325 Jandt, Emma
326 Jandt, Ava



380
412
431
442
466
481
486
664
665

Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Yahnke, Lyza
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Key race H/P grade 7-9

154
250
332
335
350
478

Vidden, Alexis
Valiquette, Stella
Hundt, Madysen
Mather, Serene
Langrehr, Emma
Stuhr, Kendrick

Key race H/P grade 10-13

160
235
242
246
334
390
410
471
480
488

Howe, Brianna
Tate, Brooklyn
Hansen, Aliana
Hanson, Sophie
Heilman, Maclaine
Lyga, Rylee
Giraud, Grace
Graffunder, Jessica
Johnsrude, Grace
Marinelli, Alexis

WIT Key race H/P grade 3-6

352

Langrehr, Tessa

Barrel race, H/P grade 3-6

188
194
241
253
320
326
380
412
431
442
466
481
486
664
665

Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Apfel, Addyson
Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Ava

Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Yahnke, Lyza
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Barrel race, H/P grade 7-9

154
250
332
335
350

Vidden, Alexis
Valiquette, Stella
Hundt, Madysen
Mather, Serene
Langrehr, Emma

478

Stuhr, Kendrick

Barrel race, H/P grade 10-13

160
235
242
246
334
390
410
471
480
488

Howe, Brianna
Tate, Brooklyn
Hansen, Aliana
Hanson, Sophie
Heilman, Maclaine
Lyga, Rylee
Giraud, Grace
Graffunder, Jessica
Johnsrude, Grace
Marinelli, Alexis

WI/T Barrel race H/P grade 3-6

325
352

Jandt, Emma
Langrehr, Tessa

Texas flag H/P grade 3-6

188
194
241
253
320
325
326
380
412
431
442
466
481
486
664
665

Senzig, Rylee
Ranallo, Allie
Apfel, Addyson
Jerome, Brystol
Smith, Tearnee
Jandt, Emma
Jandt, Ava

Smith, Brinley
Giraud, Kalli
Berlin, Olidia

Vik, Cailin
Yahnke, Lyza
Johnsrude, Ava
Marinelli, Brooklyn
Snodgrass, Afton
Snodgrass, Bristol

Texas flag H/P grade 7-9

332
335
350
478

Hundt, Madysen
Mather, Serene
Langrehr, Emma
Stuhr, Kendrick

Texas flag H/P grade 10-13

160
235
242
250
334
390
410
471
480
488

Howe, Brianna
Tate, Brooklyn
Hansen, Aliana
Valiquette, Stella
Heilman, Maclaine
Lyga, Rylee
Giraud, Grace
Graffunder, Jessica
Johnsrude, Grace
Marinelli, Alexis

WIT TX flag H/P grade 3-6

352
13

Langrehr, Tessa



LT special, H/P grade 3-6
188  Senzig, Rylee
194  Ranallo, Allie
241 Apfel, Addyson
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee
326 Jandt, Ava
380  Smith, Brinley
412  Giraud, Kalli
442  Vik, Cailin
466  Yahnke, Lyza
481  Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
664  Snodgrass, Afton

LT special, H/P grade 7-9
154  Vidden, Alexis
250 Valiquette, Stella
332  Hundt, Madysen
335  Mather, Serene
350 Langrehr, Emma
478  Stuhr, Kendrick

LT special, H/P grade 10-13
160 Howe, Brianna
235 Tate, Brooklyn
242 Hansen, Aliana
246  Hanson, Sophie
334 Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee
410  Giraud, Grace
471 Graffunder, Jessica
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis

WIT LT special H/P grade 3-6
325 Jandt, Emma
352  Langrehr, Tessa

WIT LT special H/P grade 10-13
334 Heilman, Maclaine

Plug race, H/P grade 3-6
188  Senzig, Rylee
194 Ranallo, Allie
241 Apfel, Addyson
253  Jerome, Brystol
320 Smith, Tearnee
326 Jandt, Ava
380  Smith, Brinley
412  Giraud, Kalli
431 Berlin, Olidia
442  Vik, Cailin

466  Yahnke, Lyza

481  Johnsrude, Ava
486  Marinelli, Brooklyn
664  Snodgrass, Afton
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

Plug race, H/P grade 7-9
154  Vidden, Alexis
250 Valiquette, Stella
332  Hundt, Madysen
335 Mather, Serene
350 Langrehr, Emma
478  Stuhr, Kendrick

Plug race, H/P grade 10-13
160 Howe, Brianna
235 Tate, Brooklyn
242 Hansen, Aliana
246  Hanson, Sophie
334 Heilman, Maclaine
390 Lyga, Rylee
410  Giraud, Grace
471 Graffunder, Jessica
480 Johnsrude, Grace
488  Marinelli, Alexis

WIT Plug race H/P grade 3-6
325 Jandt, Emma
352  Langrehr, Tessa

Educational:

Hippology, grades 3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee
320 Smith, Tearnee
380  Smith, Brinley

Hippology, grades 6-8
250 Valiquette, Stella
335  Mather, Serene

Hippology, grades 9-13
242 Hansen, Aliana

Poster, grades 3-5
188  Senzig, Rylee
320 Smith, Tearnee
380  Smith, Brinley

Poster, grades 6-8
665  Snodgrass, Bristol

Poster, grades 9-13
334 Heilman, Maclain

Thank You to Our Sponsors



Trail
Grand: Lucas Wilde Horses
Reserve: Anonymous

WIT Trail
Grand: Anonymous
Reserve: Dennis Priebe Plumbing/Lubinsky Family

Ranch
Grand: Tina Wehrs and Tate
Reserve: Lucas Wilde Horses

W/T Ranch Classes
Grand: Anonymous and Al Peaslee
Reserve: Emerson’s Legacy

Halter
Grand: Stranstalien Family
Reserve: Grandma Cindy Raatz and Al Peaslee

Showmanship Youth
Grand: The Heilman Family
Reserve: Gary and Linda Heilman

Showmanship Jr.
Grand: The Huber Family
Reserve: The Huber Family

Showmanship Sr.
Grand: Jerome Acres
Reserve: Jerome Acres

English Pleasure
Grand: Dragonfly Run Equestrian Center and Training
Reserve: Dragonfly Run Equestrian Center and Training

WI/T English Pleasure Gr. 3-8
Grand: Emerson’s Legacy
Reserve: Barre Country Diner

WI/T English Pleasure Gr. 9-13
Grand: Amore Performance Horses in Memory of Alissa Henning
Reserve: Amore Performance Horses in Memory of Alissa Henning

English Equitation
Grand: Meyer/Buehler family in memory of “Just a Flashy Bumper”
Reserve: Meyer/Buehler family in memory of “Just a Flashy Bumper”

WI/T English Equitation Gr. 3-8
Grand: The Jandt Family
Reserve: The Johanson Family

Western Pleasure
Grand: Nyhus Stables and Training
Reserve: Nyhus Stables and Training

WI/IT Western Pleasure Gr. 3-8
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Grand: Chuck and Julie Thoftne
Reserve: Jeanne Bahr and Robert Hundt

WI/T Western Pleasure Gr. 9-13
Grand: The Marinelli Family
Reserve: Carolyn Christopherson and Family

Western Horsemanship
Grand: The Lakey Famil
Reserve: The Lakey Family

WIT Western Horsemanship Gr. 3-8
Grand: Amore Performance Horses in Memory of Alissa Henning

Reserve: Amore Performance Horses in Memory of Alissa Henning

WI/T Western Horsemanship Gr. 9-13
Grand: The Jeremy and Leah Berlin
Reserve: The Marinelli Family

Horseless Horse
Stacy Weiman

Western Riding
Grand: The Johanson Family
Reserve: The Johanson Family

Speed Events Youth
Grand: Lola Mueller
Reserve: Lucas Wilde Horses

Speed Events Jr.
Grand: Lola Mueller
Reserve: Linda and Gary Heilman

Speed Events Sr.

Grand: Lola Mueller Reserve:
Reserve: Lucas Wilde Horses

Walk/Trot Speed Events Youth
Grand: The Brenda and Tom Reuter Family
Reserve: Carolyn Christopherson and Family

Walk/Trot Speed Events Jr.
Grand: Lucas Wilde Horses
Reserve: The Heilman Family

Walk/Trot Speed Events Sr.
Grand: Lucas Wilde Horses
Reserve: The Heilman Family

Monogramming and Personalization: Jessica Johanson and Barb Pfaff (Thank you to these two

Thank you to Nancy Wakefield for helping to cover the additional costs of awards for many
classes!
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